

Cash flow statement

Quarter	Land cost expenditure	External development charges	Infrastructure development charges	Internal Development Works	Cost of construction	Others cost	Total expenditure during the quarter
Up to date of submission of application for registration	7,107.52	519.32	69.25	-	-	125.68	7,821.76
2025 - Q1	-	-	-	-	-	92.63	92.63
2025 - Q2	-	19.31	-	-	-	92.63	111.93
2025 - Q3	-	-	-	-	-	92.63	92.63
2025 - Q4	-	19.31	-	-	-	92.63	111.93
2026 - Q1	-	-	-	-	-	92.63	92.63
2026 - Q2	-	19.31	-	-	-	92.63	111.93
2026 - Q3	-	-	-	-	-	92.63	92.63
2026 - Q4	-	19.31	-	-	-	92.63	111.93
2027 - Q1	-	-	-	-	-	92.63	92.63
2027 - Q2	-	19.31	-	-	-	92.63	111.93
2027 - Q3	-	-	-	-	-	92.63	92.63
2027 - Q4	-	19.31	-	-	-	92.63	111.93
2028 - Q1	-	-	-	-	-	92.63	92.63
2028 - Q2	-	19.31	-	-	-	92.63	111.93
2028 - Q3	-	-	-	-	-	92.63	92.63
2028 - Q4	-	19.31	-	-	-	92.63	111.93
2029 - Q1	-	-	-	-	-	92.63	92.63
2029 - Q2	-	-	-	-	-	92.63	92.63
2029 - Q3	-	-	-	-	-	92.63	92.63
2029 - Q4	-	-	-	-	-	92.63	92.63
2030 - Q1	-	-	-	-	-	92.63	92.63
2030 - Q2	-	-	-	-	-	92.63	92.63
2030 - Q3	-	-	-	-	-	92.63	92.63
2030 - Q4	-	-	-	-	-	92.63	92.63
2031 - Q1	-	-	-	-	-	92.63	92.63
2031 - Q2	-	-	-	-	-	92.63	92.63
2031 - Q3	-	-	-	-	-	92.63	92.63
2031 - Q4	-	-	-	-	-	92.63	92.63
Total	7,107.52	673.78	69.25	-	-	2,719.24	10,569.79

Availability of funds

Quarter	Sale proceeds	Temporarily funding/loan disbursement from other sources	Loan disbursements from Banks & Fin inst	Others (Equity)	Total estimated available funds
Up to date of submission of application for registration	-	-	-	7,821.76	7,821.76
2025 - Q1	360.03	-	-	-	360.03
2025 - Q2	576.05	-	-	-	576.05
2025 - Q3	903.34	-	-	-	903.34
2025 - Q4	787.26	-	-	-	787.26
2026 - Q1	709.57	-	-	-	709.57
2026 - Q2	1,340.19	-	-	-	1,340.19
2026 - Q3	1,513.01	-	-	-	1,513.01
2026 - Q4	1,223.43	-	-	-	1,223.43
2027 - Q1	1,308.84	-	-	-	1,308.84
2027 - Q2	1,596.87	-	-	-	1,596.87
2027 - Q3	1,486.49	-	-	-	1,486.49
2027 - Q4	1,532.01	-	-	-	1,532.01
2028 - Q1	1,612.52	-	-	-	1,612.52
2028 - Q2	1,153.11	-	-	-	1,153.11
2028 - Q3	1,208.87	-	-	-	1,208.87
2028 - Q4	1,340.48	-	-	-	1,340.48
2029 - Q1	1,764.83	-	-	-	1,764.83
2029 - Q2	871.69	-	-	-	871.69
2029 - Q3	1,217.48	-	-	-	1,217.48
2029 - Q4	835.44	-	-	-	835.44
2030 - Q1	923.58	-	-	-	923.58
2030 - Q2	1,076.52	-	-	-	1,076.52
2030 - Q3	560.65	-	-	-	560.65
2030 - Q4	618.99	-	-	-	618.99
2031 - Q1	747.64	-	-	-	747.64
2031 - Q2	634.97	-	-	-	634.97
2031 - Q3	434.06	-	-	-	434.06
2031 - Q4	464.73	-	-	-	464.73
Total	28,802.68	-	-	7,821.76	36,624.44

Net Cash Flows

Quarter	Total Sources	Total costs	Equity	Net Cashflows
Up to date of submission of application for registration	7,821.76	7,821.76	-	-
2025 - Q1	360.03	92.63	-	267.41
2025 - Q2	576.05	111.93	-	464.12
2025 - Q3	903.34	92.63	-	810.71
2025 - Q4	787.26	111.93	-	675.33
2026 - Q1	709.57	92.63	-	616.95
2026 - Q2	1,340.19	111.93	-	1,228.26
2026 - Q3	1,513.01	92.63	-	1,420.38
2026 - Q4	1,223.43	111.93	-	1,111.50
2027 - Q1	1,308.84	92.63	-	1,216.22
2027 - Q2	1,596.87	111.93	-	1,484.94
2027 - Q3	1,486.49	92.63	-	1,393.86
2027 - Q4	1,532.01	111.93	-	1,420.08
2028 - Q1	1,612.52	92.63	-	1,519.90
2028 - Q2	1,153.11	111.93	-	1,041.17
2028 - Q3	1,208.87	92.63	-	1,116.24
2028 - Q4	1,340.48	111.93	-	1,228.55
2029 - Q1	1,764.83	92.63	-	1,672.21
2029 - Q2	871.69	92.63	-	779.06
2029 - Q3	1,217.48	92.63	-	1,124.85
2029 - Q4	835.44	92.63	-	742.81
2030 - Q1	923.58	92.63	-	830.95
2030 - Q2	1,076.52	92.63	-	983.89
2030 - Q3	560.65	92.63	-	468.02
2030 - Q4	618.99	92.63	-	526.36
2031 - Q1	747.64	92.63	-	655.02
2031 - Q2	634.97	92.63	-	542.34
2031 - Q3	434.06	92.63	-	341.44
2031 - Q4	464.73	92.63	-	372.10
Total	36,624.44	10,569.79	-	26,054.65